
Fee Structure

david-allen.co.uk

Tracing

Debt owed Fee + VAT

Up to £250.00 £35.00

£250.01 - £500.00 £50.00

£500.01 - £1,000.00 £100.00

£1,000.01 - £2,500.00 £150.00

£2,500.01 - £5,000.00 £200.00

£5,000.01 - £10,000.00 £250.00

£10,000.01+ £300.00

Service Fee + VAT

Address / Employment Trace £40.00

Address & Employment Trace £60.00

We charge 10% + VAT commission for debt recovered over £2,500.00, our initial 
fee will be deducted from this total. 
In most cases this is recoverable from the debtor.

• Extensive in house searches
• Letter of claim/letter before action
• Numerous phone calls made to debtor

• Emails to debtor if address provided
• Communication with client
• Final demand letter

Our Services
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Claim Amount Court Issue Fee
(Recoverable) Fixed Costs Recoverable

NO VAT + VAT

Up to £300.00 £35.00 £100.00 £50.00

£300.01 - £500.00 £50.00 £100.00 £50.00

£500.01 - £1,000.00 £70.00 £140.00 £70.00

£1,000.01 - £1,500.00 £80.00 £160.00 £80.00

£1,500.01 - £3,000.00 £115.00 £160.00 £80.00

£3,000.01 - £5,000.00 £205.00 £160.00 £80.00

£5,000.01 - £10,000.00 £455.00 £200.00 £100.00

£10,000.01 - £99,999.99 5% £250.00 £100.00

Court Issue Fees

Instructing County Court Bailiff Charging Order

Attachment of Earnings

Please contact our 
specialist team on 
01228 713070

DARS cost £45.00 + VAT

Recoverable £2.25

Court warrant fee £83.00

Recoverable £83.00

DARS cost £115.00 + VAT

Recoverable £51.75

High court writ fee £71.00

Recoverable £71.00

Compliance fee £75.00 + VAT if warrant unsuccessful

DARS cost £255.00 + VAT

Recoverable £110.00

Court fee £119.00

Recoverable £119.00

DARS cost £105.00 + VAT

Recoverable £8.50

Court application fee          £119.00

Recoverable £119.00

Instructing High Court Enforcement

Third Party Debt Order

DARS cost £115.00 + VAT

Recoverable £75.00 - £98.50 + VAT

Court fee £119.00

Recoverable £119.00

Statutory Demand POA


